FGRM PTO-1595	01 - 26 - 2007	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC	
		PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFIC	
To the Honorable Director o	103365940	ginal documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of Conveying party(ies): SBC TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES, INC JAN	4 √	.ing party(ies) ATORIES, INC.	
/-23.1) Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? _ Yes	Internal Address:		
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 9505 Arboretum Boulevard		
Assignment Merger Security Agreement X Change of Nat Other	City: Austin	State: Texas ZIP: 78759	
Execution Date: May 15, 2003	Additional names(s) and add	Additional names(s) and address(es) attached?Yes _X No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application	tion, the execution date of the application is: _		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
09/927,474			
	Additional numbers attached: Yes _X No	0	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerdocument should be mailed:	rning 6. Total number of applicati	ions and patents involved: _1	
Name: Bruce H. Bernstein	7. Total Fee (37CFR 3.41)	\$40.00	
Internal Address: P19740	X Enclosed		
	Authorized to be charge	d to deposit account	
	8. Deposit account number:		
Street Address: GREENBLUM & BERNSTEIN		19-0089	
1950 Roland Clarke Place	(Attach duplic	ate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
City: Reston State: VA ZIP:	20191		
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info Bruce H. Bernstein, Reg. No. 29,027 		No. 32 ^30 1 ~ 23 10 7	
Name of Person Signing	Signature pages including cover sheet, attachments and	Date	
	Mail documents to be recorded with required constates Patent and Trademark Office, Mail Stoy U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Customer Service Window Randolph Building 401 Dulany Street Alexandria, VA 22314		

{P19470 00121931.DOC}

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "SEC TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "SBC TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES, INC." TO "SBC LABORATORIES, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2003, AT 3:05 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



Daniet Smith Hindson

2149015 8100

030316482

AUTHENTICATION: 2420840

DATE: 05-16-03

PATENT REEL: 018835 FRAME: 0391 CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT
OF
CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION
OF
SBC TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES, INC.

SBC Technology Resources, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That, by unanimous consent of the Board of Directors of SBC Technology Resources, Inc., taken in a special meeting of the Board of Directors of said corporation, resolutions were duly adopted setting forth a proposed amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of said corporation, declaring said amendment to be advisable and calling for a meeting of the sole stockholder of said corporation for consideration thereof.

SECOND: That thereafter, in accordance with the above resolutions, the sole stockholder of said corporation, by a unanimous written consent of the stockholder in lieu of a special meeting of the stockholder, in accordance with Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, approved the amendment to ARTICLE ONE as follows:

ARTICLE ONE

"The name of the corporation is SBC Laboratories, Inc."

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 03:08 PM 05/15/2003 : FILED 03:05 PM 05/15/2003 SRV 030316482 - 2149015 FILE

PATENT REEL: 018835 FRAME: 0392 THIRD: That said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said SBC Technology Resources, Inc. has caused this certificate to be signed by Keith Cambron, its President and Chief Executive Officer, and attested by Harlie Prost, its Vice President, General Counsel and Secretary, this 6th day of May 2003.

SBC TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES, INC.

Keith Camhmn

President and Chief Executive Officer

Attest:

By:

Harito Fragt

Vice President, General Counsel and Secretary

PATENT

REEL: 018835 FRAME: 0393